Pfalzischer Sportschiitzenbund e.V.
Hellmann Udo, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Siid

Im Wolfangel 5, 76829 Landau

Telefon: 06341 -950 320 (bis 23:00 Uhr), Fax: 06341 969 263, EMail: udo.hellmann.svq@t-online.de
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1094

1076

Verein

SV Jockgrim 2

SG Berhausen

SSV Schwegenheim
SV Appenhofen 3
SV Jockgrim 3

SV Edesheim

Name

Braun, Gregor
Schlindwein, Dominik
Volz, Martin
Pfirrmann, Matthias

Name

Braun, Gregor
Schlindwein, Dominik
Volz, Martin
Pfirrmann, Matthias
Woll, Uwe

Schwab, Andreas
Dittmann, Fabian
Besau, Markus
Arnold, Sebastian
Vogt, Hendrik David
Waotke, Cord
Weber, Riidiger
Woll, Sintia
Gebhrlein, Ingo
Pfister, Mario
Herder, Volker
Uschold, Andreas
Kripp, Manuel
Michel, Jorg

Luftgewehr
Bezirksliga Sud

1. Wettkampf, 13. September 2020

neutral SV Edesheim 1059

SSV Schwegenheim : SV Jockgrim 3 1075

SV Jockgrim 2 neutral

SV Appenhofen 3 : SG Berghausen 1108

Mannschaftswertung
1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe Schnitt
1 1125 1125 1125,00
1 1108 1108 1108,00
1 1094 1094 1094,00
1 1076 1076 1076,00
1 1075 1075 1075,00
1 1059 1059 1059,00
Tageswertung

Verein

SV Jockgrim 2 380

SSV Schwegenheim 378

SV Jockgrim 2 375

SV Jockgrim 2 375

Einzelwertung

Verein LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe Schnitt

SV Jockgrim 2 380 380 380,00
SSV Schwegenheim 378 378 378,00
SV Jockgrim 2 375 375 375,00
SV Jockgrim 3 375 375 375,00
SG Berghausen 372 372 372,00
SV Jockgrim 2 370 370 370,00
SG Berghausen 369 369 369,00
SSV Schwegenheim 368 368 368,00
SG Berghausen 367 367 367,00
SV Edesheim 366 366 366,00
SV Jockgrim 2 366 366 366,00
SV Appenhofen 3 365 365 365,00
SG Berghausen 365 365 365,00
SV Jockgrim 2 363 363 363,00
SV Appenhofen 3 357 357 357,00
SV Appenhofen 3 354 354 354,00
SV Jockgrim 3 354 354 354,00
SSV Schwegenheim 348 348 348,00
SG Berghausen 348 348 348,00
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Henninger, Nikolas
Dreisigacker, Michael
Gschwind, Benjamin
Scherrer, Julian
Mewissen, Thomas
Kuntz, Dennis
Scherrer, Peter
Eckerle, Thomas

SV Jockgrim 3

SV Jockgrim 3

SSV Schwegenheim
SV Edesheim

SG Berghausen

SV Appenhofen 3
SV Edesheim

SV Edesheim

346
346
341
338
334
332
320
255

346
346
341
338
334
332
320
255

346,00
346,00
341,00
338,00
334,00
332,00
320,00
255,00






